
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/21/24 at
8:16:25 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized In�niti dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

In�niti Certi�ed Pre-Owned

8  Detailed records available

7,954  Last reported odometer reading

2023 INFINITI QX80
SENSORY
VIN: JN8AZ2BE9P9307207
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
5.6L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Dreyer & Reinbold In�niti
North

4.9 / 5.0
106 Veri�ed Reviews

2,357 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/INFI/NmFfLaK1azohGKUh_uMRcqs4CW_Ogh3JIFnbclSzoRhSMaseT6kaoziAGtYigDyqBUqr2jVL34C58GErrlO4bjyLfl33H1QX0LWZNIirHLBYTp38JYK-B1iBd05PUPVOWe9aPhq6zdmVyoagLi6Nlsa0hCckOCrvCA8Pc_buwe-VI15nrjuY1arG_dpjqv7Z-6ZPvqtr-ncjxwU3gKgN8BXeAEFTSRPnnJ4-CND2SNkZkG0L08wTM5Ov5395mt1ZbtuT6oUq0YokWcKYWT2vV1pNhYK4fwQzEZcVWqR_VEv5wt0Lde-0XGrpiV8HCU1EaQUyzvm70E3F7ZR1uYksitDml9XQu9P2pChi7WIq3kahIDh5M9uixmnhYsEQVEzNh9v4.cfx


Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Nissan North America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/21/2023 5,781 In�niti El Paso
El Paso, TX

4.6 / 5.0
23 Veri�ed Reviews

35 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated

01/26/2024 7,873 Vehicle Manufacturer Lease vehicle returned to dealer

01/26/2024 INFINITI Certi�ed Dealer
Indianapolis, IN

Visit the
website of -
In�niti Certi�ed
Pre-Owned
Program

Offered for sale as an INFINITI
Certi�ed Pre-Owned

Certi�cation includes:
Up to 6-year/Unlimited mile warranty
Comprehensive 167 point vehicle
inspection
Roadside Assistance for the full
warranty period

01/26/2024 Dreyer & Reinbold In�niti
North
Indianapolis, IN

4.9 / 5.0

Vehicle offered for sale

-
-
-

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/INFI/B0diBDwmXrtwlx1we8-16lmSjkEJodG_ELK8Mw_PowOLwiyMddS687RKB8gXbPgH5jU8tpdul0IElQ8i5AY3CAuaZ1kMlUddXuxF0W_4p0c6go-gTX40_be0wIEj-KI8oP63IWdmnEnDZkUWXeKtjASUklZAHz0wVl46wrO_SBcbC9e_BuuxQ6-G5EIz6Hn0sroilrYLy3wLnQCULaqIkPfT34btXgGv0YeUF__Tg_fFRGFaFhatNvLWZC-n4Ulkf_bG_xQR0if5dOAxjKHIWUwSrhsF95e0UiSLjVaF-tntB7sd6pCl6xXnvKsdEABgAXa7iGweAxEHo6qUAJBEwiYEnOyTraLVJWqElQrj1W2thob79cpMcg_Vbtxim5of23hXmCz-BEM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/INFI/VWksEEBigGuOfpmv3oTo0-z0PKLDt8XwDTSVgwcTQoNsXz9NHGEpNac-6xmmuDukVTGButGJ8cqIoXeZfGgMMBpJ8WY0LqB6tODK-65cdGSm2M3A38AHM3Jmka5r4X-xT-ZGMu1qkCxtdhjEQPvvPRInyKOi81rjBuN9LG3O-Wb67VGYBZ8szjw06i56aWLPfyqmvkPA0TLvhfX2C0M8lx3x1v3fE1vnz19oQgRqqK4PnxSzJMLL0HkIkuGUsFv5VkftrJ4l4l3e3FqeHrEjp7f9hphgFhdVgBEPachXSvm20728J_yFbqtdTqw_Sypqz77junzs7zgvMmw3KHmqDh6CCuk0KFtrP2GVPkS7S2EeFfE-nXekyDIiA-hvPeKukRqTCLVL4MA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ar20/uLURQZohwA5s2aKGBGkoS0k6jMXhIeUAqbjD7EvtYCf6ycsGha11zpRpswalRTKyNLszKXlVgqqVmYr8y1dqVyjOWpQ_ndCBZ5s


106 Veri�ed Reviews
2,357 Customer

Favorites

02/07/2024 7,879 Dreyer & Reinbold In�niti
North
Indianapolis, IN

4.9 / 5.0
106 Veri�ed Reviews

2,357 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

02/14/2024 Dreyer & Reinbold BMW
MINI
Indianapolis, IN

4.5 / 5.0
92 Veri�ed Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

05/10/2024 7,954 Dreyer & Reinbold In�niti
North
Indianapolis, IN

4.9 / 5.0
106 Veri�ed Reviews

2,357 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the
manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at
carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identi�es a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

Certi�ed Pre-Owned Vehicle
Certi�ed Pre-Owned Vehicles (CPOs) are used vehicles that meet the certi�cation criteria established by the
manufacturer. Although each manufacturer establishes its own criteria to certify a vehicle, manufacturers typically

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/atchelp


certify recent model year vehicles with low mileage. CPO vehicles typically undergo a comprehensive inspection and
come with a manufacturer-backed warranty and require a vehicle history report as part of the certi�cation process.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/21/24 8:16:25 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use



